COMAL COUNTY
E N G I N E E R' S O F F I C E
License to Operate On-Site Sewage Treatment and Disposal Facility
Issued This Date:
Location Description:
Type of System:
Issued to:
12/20/2023 Permit Number:

70 44' 8.6 M' PH
0 2 3 4 5
Thermoplastic Units Ordering Information
• ' • ,!
1 /2 - 1.5 HP Single-Phase Units
Order No. Model GPM HP Volt Wire Wt.
' . .
94741005 1 OFE05P4-2W115 10 112 115
94741010 1 OFE05P4-2W230 10 1/2 230
94741015 1 OFE07P4-2W230 10 314 230
94741020 1 OFE1 P4-2W230 10 1 230
94741025 1OFE15P4-2W230 10 1.5 230
94742005 20FE05P4-2W115 20 1/2 115
94742010 20FE05P4-2W230 20 1/2 230
94742015 20FE07P4-2W230 20 314 230
94742020 20FE1 P4-2W230 20 1 230
94742025 20FE15P4-2W230 20 1.5 230
94751005 10FE05P4-PE 10 1/2 NIA
94751010 10FE07P4-PE 10 314 NIA
94751015 10FE1P4-PE 10 1 NIA
94751020 1OFE15P4-PE 10 1.5 N/A
94752005 20FE05P4-PE 20 1/2 NIA
94752010 20FE07P4-PE 20 3/4 N/A
94752015 20FE1P4·PE 20 1 N/A
94752020 20FE15P4-PE 20 1.5 N/A
94752025 20FE2P4-PE 20 2 N/A
2
2
2
2